
 Give Us A Choice PAC 87

11/13/2005 2/6/2006
G-Ter

X

X

2007 Middlewood Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

      10,135.37

           0.00

      10,135.37

           0.00

      66,114.22       66,459.22



 Give Us A Choice PAC 87

11/13/2005 2/6/2006
1 0



 Give Us A Choice PAC 87

11/13/2005 2/6/2006
1 1

Capital City Bank, 
PO Box 900

Tallahassee, FL 32302

MOwire fee11/14/2005

1

   $15.00

Ron Sachs Communication, 
114 S. Duval St.
Tallahassee, FL 32301

MOadvertisi
ng 

11/15/2005

2

$3,725.00

Winning Connections, 
317 Pennsylvania Ave
Second Floor
Washington, DC 20003

MOpolling11/15/2005

3

$2,325.00

Paradigm, 
115 W. College Ave
Tallahassee, Fl 32301

MOelection
night
refreshme
nt 

11/22/2005

4

  $784.36

360 JMG, 
509 7th Street NW
2nd Floor

Washington, DC 20004

MOdesign and 
produce 
mail piece 

11/22/2005

5

$2,300.00

Metro Deli, 
1887 Capital Cir NE
Tallahassee, Fl 32308

MOfinal
board
meeting -
refreshme
nt 

12/22/2005

6

   $89.17

FPIRG - Educ. Fund, 
926 E. Park Ave
Tallahassee, Fl 32301

DIdisburse
remaining
funds.

12/22/2005

7

  $896.84


