FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY							
(1) Give Us A Choice PAC  Name  (2) 2007 Middlewood Drive, Tallahassee, FL 3	OFFICE USE ONLY 87						
Address (number and street)							
City, State, Zip Code							
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Number:						
(4) Check appropriate box(es):  Candidate (office sought):  Political Committee  CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED  CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED  Party Executive Committee  Electioneering Communication  CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED							
(5) REPORT	IDENTIFIERS 2/6/2006						
Cover Period: From / To	Report Type G-Ter						
☐ Original ☐ Amendment ☐ Special Election	Report Independent Expenditure Report						
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT						
Cash & Checks \$	Monetary Expenditures \$ 10,135.37						
Loans \$	Transfers to Office Account \$ 0.00						
Total Monetary \$	Total Monetary \$ 10,135.37						
In-Kind \$							
	(8) Other Distributions \$0.00						
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$66,114.22_	TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date						
	IFICATION on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)						
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.  (Type name)  I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.  (Type name)  (Type name)							
Individual (only for election eering commun.)	Candidate Chairperson (only for PC, PTY & electioneering commun. organization)						
Signature	Signature						

## **CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS**

(1) Name	Give Us A Choice P	AC		Z) I.D. Numbe	=1 8	37
	11/13/2005		2/6/2006			
(3) Cover Perio	od//	through	_ 1 1	(4) Pag	je <sup>1</sup>	of <sup>0</sup>
7-7					92	
(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Date	Full Name	(0)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
	7					
(6)	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle)	Cantallanta	0	Day Telegraph		
Sequence	Street Address &	Contributor	Contribution	In-kind	Amendment	
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Type Occupation	туре Туре	Description	Amendment	Amount
I $I$						
I $I$						
1 1						
~						
1 1						
1						
1 1						
1 1						
as 8						
1 1						

## CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name	Give Us	Α	Choice	PAC			 (2) I.D. Num	nber	8	37	
	11	/1	3/2005		2/6/2	2006					
(3) Cover Pe	riod	1	1	through	1	10	(4) Page	1	of	1	

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
11/14/2005	Capital City Bank, PO Box 900 Tallahassee, FL 32302	wire fee	МО		\$15.00
11/15/2005	Ron Sachs Communication, 114 S. Duval St. Tallahassee, FL 32301	advertisi ng	МО		\$3,725.00
11/15/2005	Winning Connections, 317 Pennsylvania Ave Second Floor Washington, DC 20003	polling	МО		\$2,325.00
11/22/2005	Paradigm, 115 W. College Ave Tallahassee, Fl 32301	election night refreshme nt	МО		\$784.36
11/22/2005	360 JMG, 509 7th Street NW 2nd Floor Washington, DC 20004	design and produce mail piece	МО		\$2,300.00
12/22/2005	Metro Deli, 1887 Capital Cir NE Tallahassee, Fl 32308	final board meeting - refreshme nt	МО		\$89.17
12/22/2005 // 7	FPIRG - Educ. Fund, 926 E. Park Ave Tallahassee, Fl 32301	disburse remaining funds.	DI		\$896.84
DS.DE 14 / Pay					